Toast

Crumpets

Plain Pancake

Loaded Pancake

Plain Waffles

Loaded Waffle

Plain Croissant

Pain Au Chocolate
Cheese Topped Croissant
Garlic Bread Slice
Cheesy Garlic Bread Slice
Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Half Pizza Bagel

Half Pepperoni Bagel
Sausage Roll

Hash Brown Bites .
Cheese and Bean Wrap
Sausage and Bean Wrap
Tikka Topped Naan Bread
Cheesy Topped Nachos
Nachos with Salsa

Open Cheese and Tomato

Granola Pots

Fruit Yoghurt 1259

Melon & Grape Pots 125¢g
Piece of Fruit

Gy THE R KN G

Break Tariff

Panini

' Butter/flora/Jam/Sauce Portion

THE FOOD

COURT

M? nh

£0.40
£0.50
£0.55
£1.30
£0.90
£1.60
£1.00
£1.00
£1.30
£0.50
£0.70
£1.40
£1.60
£1.25
£1.45
£1.40
£1.20
£1.50
£1:45
£1.75
£1.00
£1.00
£1.20

£1.00
£0.85
£1.00
£0.45
£0.20
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Lunch Tariff

Meal Deals (dish of the day, Pasta and sauce, Street kitchen)
Cookie or Home Bake

Pasta and Sauce Meal deal Cookie or Home Bake
Pasta and Sauce Meal Deal

Chilled Meal Deal Boxed Sandwich cookie or Home Bake
Cheese or Tuna Pots

Classic Sandwich Wedge

Deli Rolls

Baguettes

Wraps

Plain Pasta

Margherita Pizza Slice

Pizza with topping

Panini

Jacket Potato with Butter

Jacket Potato with 1 filling

Jacket Potato with 2 fillings

Salad Boxes

Hot Pudding

Home Bakes

Cookies

Fruit Yoghurt 1259

Melon and grape Pot 1259

Mousse Pot

Jelly Pot

DRINKS

Water 500ml
' Water 330ml

Milk Shakes

Radnor 500ml

Radnor 330ml |

Calypso Carton 200m|
Country Range Orange 200ml
. Country Range Apple 200ml

THE FOOD =
COURT

M? nh

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.40
£0.65
£1.55
£2.10
£2.10
£1.90
£1.05
£1.45
£1.50
£{1195
£1.55
£1.80
£2.10
£2.10
£1.00
£0.90
£0.90
£0.95
£1.00
£0.70
£0.60

£0.70
£0.65
£0.90
£0.90
£0.75
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
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