

Break Tariff

Toast Crumpets Plain Pancake Loaded Pancake Plain Waffles Loaded Waffle Plain Croissant Pain Au Chocolate Cheese Topped Croissant Garlic Bread Slice Cheesy Garlic Bread Slice Bacon Bap Sausage Bap Half Pizza Bagel Half Pepperoni Bagel Sausage Roll Hash Brown Bites Cheese and Bean Wrap Sausage and Bean Wrap Tikka Topped Nachos Nachos with Salsa	£0.40 £0.50 £0.55 £1.30 £0.90 £1.60 £1.00 £1.30 £0.50 £0.70 £1.40 £1.25 £1.45 £1.45 £1.45 £1.40 £1.20 £1.75 £1.75 £1.75
Open Cheese and Tomato Panini	£1.00 £1.20
Granola Pots Fruit Yoghurt 125g Melon & Grape Pots 125g Piece of Fruit Butter/flora/Jam/Sauce Portion	£1.00 £0.85 £1.00 £0.45 £0.20



Hutchison

CATERING Lunch Tariff

	1 1 1 1
Meal Deals (dish of the day, Pasta and sauce, Street kitchen) Cookie or Home Bake	£2.50
Pasta and Sauce Meal deal Cookie or Home Bake	£2.50
Pasta and Sauce Meal Deal	£2.50
Chilled Meal Deal Boxed Sandwich cookie or Home Bake	£2.50 £2.40
Cheese or Tuna Pots	£2.40 £0.65
Classic Sandwich Wedge	£0.05 £1.55
Deli Rolls	£2.10
Baguettes	£2.10
Wraps	£1.90
Plain Pasta	£1.05
Margherita Pizza Slice	£1.45
Pizza with topping	£1.50
Panini	£1.95
Jacket Potato with Butter	£1.55
Jacket Potato with 1 filling	£1.80
Jacket Potato with 2 fillings	£2.10
Salad Boxes	£2.10
Hot Pudding	£1.00
Home Bakes	£0.90
Cookies	£0.90
Fruit Yoghurt 125g	£0.95
Melon and grape Pot 125g	£1.00
Mousse Pot	£0.70
Jelly Pot	£0.60
DRINKS	
	11 19 11
Water 500ml	£0.70

Water 500ml		£0.70
Water 330ml	N K	£0.65
Milk Shakes	1 1	£0.90
Radnor 500ml	13 13	£0.90
Radnor 330ml	110	£0.75
Calypso Carton 200ml	19.14	£0.70
Country Range Orange 200ml	30.10	£0.70
Country Range Apple 200ml		£0.70
The second of the second secon		A A

